
INHM3MQES
INMCDDIR24

MMPRV013

Humana Healthy 
Horizons® in Indiana

Chicago, IL

This directory was updated on 04/01/2025.
Este directorio fue actualizado el 04/01/2025.

Provider Directory
Directorio de proveedores





Table of Contents
A. Welcome to Humana Healthy Horizons ®  in Indiana .......................................4

B. Provider Directory .........................................................................................5

C. How to Contact Us ........................................................................................7

D. Your Primary Medical Provider (PMP)...............................................................9

E. How to get Transportation Services...............................................................10

F. Discrimination is Against the Law .................................................................11

G. Multi-Language Interpreter Services.............................................................12

H. How to use the Provider Directory ................................................................13



4

A. Welcome to Humana Healthy Horizons® in Indiana

Thank you for being a Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana member. We are happy  
you have picked us as your partner in health, and we look forward to helping you  
reach your best health! 

Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana is a Medicaid provider contracted through the  
Indiana PathWays for Aging program. Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana provides  
better healthcare for people who are eligible to receive Medicaid services.  

PathWays is an organization made up of doctors, hospitals, pharmacies, providers of  
long-term services and supports, and other providers. It also has care coordinator  
and care teams to help you manage all your providers and services. They all work  
together to provide the care you need. 

To get more information about your health plan and covered services, please see  
your Member Handbook.



5

B. Provider Directory

The Provider Directory lists the healthcare professionals, facilities and support 
providers in our network that you may see as a Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana 
member. We also list the pharmacies that you may use to get your prescription 
drugs.

What are "network providers"?

Network providers include:

• Doctors, nurses, and other healthcare professionals that you can go to as a 
member of our plan 

• Behavioral health professionals that provide specialized services for mental 
healthcare

• Clinics, hospitals, nursing facilities, and other places that provide health services 
in our plan

• Home health agencies, durable medical equipment suppliers, and others who 
provide goods and services that you are eligible for

You must get care from network providers. Usually the plan will not pay for care 
from a provider who does not work with the health plan. Here are some cases when 
this rule does not apply:

• Plan pays for emergency services from an out-of-network provider
• Ongoing care you may need from providers outside of our network when you are 

new to our plan

If you have questions about our providers, member services and our website can 
give you the most up-to-date information. Please see section C of this directory for 
how to contact us.

Some of the services we provide are covered only if your doctor or other network 
provider gets approval from us first. This is called prior authorization. Your provider 
will ask for a prior authorization from us and should schedule these services for you. 
Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana will not pay for these services if they are done 
without prior authorization.

To see a list of services that need prior authorization, see the Member Handbook.

You have rights as a member of our plan. Your rights shall include, but are not 
limited to:

• Right to be treated with respect
• Right to participate in decisions regarding healthcare
• Right to receive a copy of your medical records



6

What are "network pharmacies"?

Network pharmacies are pharmacies that have agreed to fill prescriptions for our 
plan members. Use this Provider Directory to find the network pharmacy you want 
to use. 

Except during an emergency, you must fill your prescriptions at one of our network 
pharmacies if you want our plan to help you pay for them. 

Both Member Services and our website can give you the most up-to-date 
information about our network pharmacies. Please see section C of this directory for 
how to contact us.

Network service area

This directory lists Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana network providers and 
pharmacies in the following counties:

IL: Kankakee, Will

Please note:

• Providers join and leave the network for your service area often. To view the most 
up to date information on our providers, please visit our website at 
Humana.com/HealthyIndiana. Our online physician finder is updated nightly, and 
our paper directory is updated monthly. If you need help, call Member Services at 
866-274-5888 (TTY: 711), and we will help you.

• Some Humana providers in our network may no longer be accepting new 
members. If you are having trouble finding a provider who will accept new 
members, call Member Services at 866-274-5888 (TTY: 711), and we will help you.

Alternative formats and languages

You can get this directory for free in other languages and in other formats. This 
includes:

• Oral interpretation
• Auxiliary aids (such as TTY)
• American Sign Language
• Large print
• Braille
• Audio

Please see section C of this directory for how to contact Member Services to ask for 
any of these services.



7

C. How to Contact Us

Member Services 866-274-5888 (TTY: 711)
The call is free. 

We’re available Monday-Friday from 8  
a.m. – 8 p.m. Eastern time. However,  
please note that our automated phone  
system may answer your call after hours,  
during weekends, and holidays. Please  
leave your name and telephone number,  
and we’ll call you back by the end of the  
next business day.

Member Services TTY 711
The call is free. 

This number is for people needing help  
with hearing or speaking. You must have  
special telephone equipment to call it. 

Hours of operation are the same as  
above.

Nurse advice line 800-449-9039 (TTY: 711)

You can call 24 hours, 7 days a week, 365  
days a year. 
The call is free.

Behavorial health crisis line 988

You can call 24 hours, 7 days a week, 365  
days a year.  
The call is free.

Urgent and emergency care If you have a medical emergency, call 
911.

Website Humana.com/HealthyIndiana



8

Report fraud • Call 800-614-4126 (TTY: 711), 24 hours  
a day, 7 days a week
- Select the menu option for reporting  

fraud
• Complete the Fraud, Waste, and Abuse  

Reporting Form
• You can write a letter and mail it to us  

at: 
Humana  
Attn: Special Investigations Unit  
1100 Employers Blvd. 
Green Bay, WI 54344

• You can go to our website,  
Humana.com/HealthyIndiana and fill  
out the form

Contact Member Services Monday-Friday from 8 a.m. – 8 p.m. Eastern time for:

• Questions about benefits
• Member ID cards
• Help with finding a PMP and pharmacy
• Access to free interpreter services to answer any questions
• Help with requesting free auxiliary aids and services



9

D. Your Primary Medical Provider (PMP)

You will have to choose a primary medical provider (PMP) from our network of  
providers. 

Generally, you must get your healthcare services from your PMP. Your PMP is the  
doctor you see first for most health problems. Your PMP makes sure you get the care  
you need to stay healthy. He or she also may talk with other doctors and healthcare  
providers about your care and refer you to them. 

Your PMP can:
• Coordinate your healthcare
• Perform your checkups
• Treat most of your routine healthcare needs
• Send you to specialists

Please note: Each family member can use the same PMP or, choose a different PMP  
based on individual needs. 

You can reach your PMP by calling their office. Your PMP’s name and phone number  
are printed on your ID card. It is important to call your PMP when you need medical  
care. You may also be seen by your PMP’s assistant or nurse. 

To find out:
• Which hospital a PMP or other provider uses, and
• Which providers are not taking new patients 

Go to Humana’s website at Humana.com/HealthyIndiana, or call Member Services  
at 866-274-5888 (TTY: 711). 

If you need after-hours care:
• Check our online provider directory at Humana.com/HealthyIndiana.
• Check with your PMP. 

In case of an emergency, call 911, or go to the nearest emergency room.



10

E. How to get Transportation Services

Emergency Transportation 911

A medical emergency is an acute injury  
or illness that poses an immediate risk to  
a person’s life or long-term health. 

Call 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

Routine Transportation Transportation to a routine  
(non-emergency) healthcare  
appointment may be available from LCP  
Transportation.  

To make a reservation, call 
800-936-2794. TTY: 317-291-4544. The  
hours of operation are 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.  
Eastern time, Monday – Friday.



11

F. Discrimination is Against the Law

Call If You Need Us

If you have questions or need help reading or understanding this document, 
call us at 866-274-5888 (TTY: 711). We are available Monday through Friday, 
from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., Eastern time. We can help you at no cost to you. We can explain the  
document in English or in your first language. We can also help you if you need help seeing or  
hearing. Please refer to your Member Handbook regarding your rights.

Important!

At Humana, it is important you are treated fairly.

Humana Inc. and its subsidiaries do not discriminate or exclude people because of their race,  
color, national origin, age, disability, sex, sexual orientation, gender, gender identity, ancestry,  
ethnicity, marital status, religion, or language. Discrimination is against the law. Humana and its  
subsidiaries comply with applicable Federal Civil Rights laws. If you believe that you have been  
discriminated against by Humana or its subsidiaries, there are ways to get help.

• You may file a complaint, also known as a grievance:
Discrimination Grievances, P.O. Box 14618, Lexington, KY 40512-4618.
If you need help filing a grievance, call 866-274-5888 or if you use a TTY, call 711.

• You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human  
Services, Office for Civil Rights electronically through their Complaint Portal, available at 
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, or at U.S. Department of Health and Human  
Services, 200 Independence Avenue, SW, Room 509F, HHH Building, Washington, DC 20201, 
800-368-1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD). Complaint forms are available at 
https://www.hhs.gov/ocr/complaints/index.html.

Auxiliary aids and services, free of charge, are available to you.
866-274-5888 (TTY: 711)

Humana provides free auxiliary aids and services, such as qualified sign language interpreters,  
video remote interpretation, and written information in other formats to people with disabilities  
when such auxiliary aids and services are necessary to ensure an equal opportunity to participate.

Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana is a Medicaid Product of Arcadian Health Plan, Inc.



12

G. Multi-language Interpreter Services



13

H. How to use the Provider Directory

In this section, you will find out how to use this directory. The directory contains a 
list of providers in the Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana plan. Providers are listed 
in this directory by:

• County, then by
• Specialty, then
• Alphabetically by name

Provider information is current as of the date on the directory cover. Below are the 
types of provider information you will find. Each provider is unique, so information 
may differ.

• Names, addresses and telephone numbers
• Office hours
• Website, if available
• Accommodations for people with physical disabilities
• Whether the provider is near a public transportation route
• Languages spoken
• Areas of specialty
• Licensing information
• Whether the provider is accepting new patients
• Virtual care, if available
• Cultural competency training (if you see this information listed by the provider, it 

means they were trained in how to help members with differences in traditions 
and customs)

• Group affiliations (this will tell you the provider’s group that they belong to)

Please note:

You can use our online physician finder for the most up to date information on our 
providers. Use this online tool to find a provider or facility in your area. You can see 
details like addresses, phone numbers, office hours and driving directions. You can 
access the tool on our website at Humana.com/HealthyIndiana.

Many providers have more than one office. However, not all of the providers’ offices 
may be part of our network. If you don’t see an office address on this list, the 
provider may not be in network at that location. If you have questions, please call 
Member Services at 866-274-5888 (TTY: 711).

To report any mistakes you find in this directory, email us by signing in at 
MyHumana.com, or call Member Services at 866-274-5888 (TTY: 711).

Participating physicians and other providers listed in the directory are not the 
agents, employees or partners of Humana Medicaid Plans. They are independent 
contractors. Humana Medicaid Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana 



14

Medicaid Plans do not endorse, control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or 
treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed in this 
directory or otherwise selected by you.



Índice
A. Le damos la bienvenida a Humana Healthy Horizons® in Indiana ..................16

B. Directorio de proveedores ...........................................................................17

C. Cómo comunicarse con nosotros..................................................................20

D. Su proveedor médico primario (PMP, por sus siglas en inglés) .........................22

E. Cómo obtener servicios de transporte...........................................................23

F. La discriminación es contra la ley .................................................................24

G. Servicios de intérpretes de diferentes idiomas...............................................25

H. Cómo utilizar su Directorio de proveedores ...................................................26



16

A. Le damos la bienvenida a Humana Healthy Horizons® in Indiana

Gracias por ser afiliado de Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana. Nos alegra que nos  
haya elegido como su socio en la salud y esperamos con gusto ayudarle a alcanzar  
su mejor estado de salud.  

Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana es un proveedor de Medicaid contratado a  
través del programa PathWays for Aging de Indiana. Humana Healthy Horizons in  
Indiana brinda un mejor cuidado de la salud a personas elegibles para recibir los  
servicios de Medicaid.  

PathWays es una organización formada por médicos, hospitales, farmacias,  
proveedores de servicios y apoyos a largo plazo, y otros proveedores. También tiene  
coordinadores y equipos de cuidado de la salud para ayudarle a administrar todos  
sus proveedores y servicios. Todos ellos trabajan juntos para proveer el cuidado que  
usted necesita.  

Para obtener más información sobre su plan de salud y los servicios cubiertos,  
consulte el Manual para los afiliados.



17

B. Directorio de proveedores

En el Directorio de proveedores se incluyen los profesionales de cuidado de la salud, 
centros y proveedores de apoyo de nuestra red que usted puede visitar como 
afiliado de Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana. También aparece el listado de 
farmacias que puede utilizar para obtener sus medicamentos recetados.

¿Qué son los "proveedores de la red"?

Los proveedores de la red incluyen:

• Los médicos, profesionales de enfermería y otros profesionales del cuidado de la 
salud a los que puede recurrir como afiliado de nuestro plan 

• Los profesionales de la salud del comportamiento que proveen servicios 
especializados de cuidado de salud mental

• Las clínicas, hospitales, centros de enfermería y otros lugares que proveen 
servicios de cuidado de la salud en nuestro plan

• Las agencias de cuidado de la salud en el hogar, proveedores de equipos médicos 
duraderos y otras personas que proveen los bienes y servicios para los que usted 
es elegible

Debe recibir cuidado de la salud por parte de proveedores de la red. Por lo general, 
el plan no pagará por el cuidado de un proveedor que no trabaja con el plan de 
salud. A continuación, presentamos algunos casos en los que no se aplica esta 
regla:

• El plan paga por servicios en casos de emergencia de proveedores fuera de la red
• Cuidado en curso que puede necesitar de proveedores fuera de nuestra red 

cuando es nuevo en nuestro plan

Si tiene preguntas sobre nuestros proveedores, servicios para afiliados y nuestro 
sitio web pueden brindarle la información más actualizada. Consulte la Sección C de 
este directorio para obtener información sobre cómo comunicarse con nosotros.

Algunos de los servicios que brindamos están cubiertos únicamente si su médico u 
otro proveedor de la red obtienen primero nuestra aprobación. A esto se le conoce 
como autorización previa. Su proveedor nos debe solicitar una autorización previa y 
debe programar estos servicios para usted. Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana no 
pagará por estos servicios si se realizan sin autorización previa.

Para ver una lista de los servicios que necesitan autorización previa, consulte el 
Manual para los afiliados.

Usted tiene derechos como afiliado del plan. Sus derechos incluyen, entre otros:

• Derecho a recibir un trato respetuoso
• Derecho a participar en las decisiones relativas al cuidado de la salud
• Derecho a recibir una copia de sus expedientes médicos



18

¿Qué son las "farmacias de la red"?

Las farmacias de la red son farmacias que han acordado surtir las recetas de los 
afiliados de nuestro plan. Utilice este Directorio de proveedores para encontrar la 
farmacia de la red que desea usar. 

Excepto en caso de emergencia, debe surtir las recetas en una de nuestras 
farmacias de la red si desea que nuestro plan le ayude a pagarlas. 

Puede obtener la información más actualizada sobre las farmacias de la red a 
través de Servicios para afiliados y en nuestro sitio web. Consulte la Sección C de 
este directorio para obtener información sobre cómo comunicarse con nosotros.

Área de servicio de la red

En este directorio se incluyen los proveedores y las farmacias de la red de Humana 
Healthy Horizons in Indiana en los siguientes condados:

IL: Kankakee, Will

Tenga en cuenta:

• Los proveedores comienzan a pertenecer y dejan de pertenecer a la red de su 
área de servicio en cualquier momento. Para ver la información más actualizada 
sobre nuestros proveedores, visite nuestro sitio web en 
es-www.humana.com/HealthyIndiana. Nuestro buscador de médicos en línea se 
actualiza todas las noches y nuestro directorio en papel se actualiza todos los 
meses. Si necesita ayuda, llame a Servicios para afiliados al 866-274-5888 (TTY: 
711) y le ayudaremos.

• Es posible que algunos proveedores de Humana de nuestra red ya no acepten 
afiliados nuevos. Si tiene algún problema para encontrar un proveedor que acepte 
afiliados nuevos, llame a Servicios para afiliados al 866-274-5888 (TTY: 711) y le 
brindaremos ayuda.

Idiomas y formatos alternativos

Puede obtener este directorio en forma gratuita en otros idiomas y en otros 
formatos. Esto incluye:

• Interpretación oral
• Servicios auxiliares (como TTY)
• Lenguaje de señas estadounidense
• Letra grande
• Braille
• Audio



19

Consulte la Sección C de este directorio para obtener información sobre cómo 
comunicarse con Servicios para afiliados para consultar sobre cualquiera de estos 
servicios.



20

C. Cómo comunicarse con nosotros

Servicios para afiliados 866-274-5888 (TTY: 711)
La llamada es gratuita. 

Estamos disponibles de lunes a viernes,  
de 8 a.m. a 8 p.m., hora del este. Sin  
embargo, tenga en cuenta que nuestro  
sistema telefónico automatizado puede  
responder su llamada fuera del horario  
normal, los fines de semana y los días  
feriados. Deje su nombre y número de  
teléfono, y le devolveremos la llamada  
antes de finalizar el siguiente día hábil.

Servicios para afiliados TTY 711
La llamada es gratuita. 

Este número es para las personas que  
necesitan ayuda con la audición o el  
habla. Debe tener un equipo de teléfono  
especial para llamar. 

El horario de atención es el mismo que se  
indica arriba.

Línea telefónica de asesoramiento de  
enfermería

800-449-9039 (TTY: 711)

Puede llamar las 24 horas del día, los  
siete días de la semana, los 365 días del  
año. 
La llamada es gratuita.

Línea de crisis de salud del  
comportamiento

988

Puede llamar las 24 horas del día, los  
siete días de la semana, los 365 días del  
año.  
La llamada es gratuita.

Cuidado médico en casos de emergencia  
y cuidado 

Si tiene una emergencia médica, llame al 
911.

Sitio web es-www.humana.com/HealthyIndiana



21

Denuncia de fraude • Llame al 800-614-4126 (TTY: 711), las  
24 horas del día, los siete días de la  
semana
- Seleccione la opción del menú para  

denunciar fraude
• Complete el Formulario de denuncia de  

fraude, malgasto y abuso
• Puede escribir una carta y enviárnosla  

por correo a: 
Humana  
Attn: Special Investigations Unit  
1100 Employers Blvd. 
Green Bay, WI 54344

• Puede visitar nuestro sitio web, 
es-www.humana.com/HealthyIndiana,  
y completar el formulario

Comuníquese con Servicios para afiliados lunes a viernes de 8 a.m. a 8 p.m., hora  
del este, por asuntos relacionados con lo siguiente:

• Preguntas sobre beneficios
• Tarjetas de identificación del afiliado
• Ayuda para encontrar un proveedor médico primario (PMP, por sus siglas en  

inglés) y una farmacia
• Acceso a servicios gratuitos de un intérprete para responder cualquier pregunta
• Ayuda para solicitar recursos y servicios auxiliares gratuitos



22

D. Su proveedor médico primario (PMP, por sus siglas en inglés)

Usted deberá elegir un proveedor médico primario (PMP, por sus siglas en inglés) de  
nuestra red de proveedores. 

Por lo general, usted debe obtener sus servicios de cuidado de la salud de su PMP.  
Su PMP es el médico que usted ve en primer lugar para la mayoría de los problemas  
de salud. Este médico se asegura de que usted reciba el cuidado médico que  
necesita para mantenerse saludable. Este médico también puede hablar con otros  
médicos y proveedores de cuidado de la salud sobre su cuidado. 

Su PMP puede:
• Coordinar su cuidado de la salud
• Hacerle exámenes médicos
• Atender la mayoría de sus necesidades de cuidado de la salud de rutina
• Enviarlo a especialistas, de ser necesario

Tenga en cuenta: Cada integrante de la familia puede usar el mismo PMP o elegir un  
PMP diferente según sus necesidades individuales. 

Para comunicarse con su PMP, llame a su consultorio. En su tarjeta de identificación  
figura el nombre y el número de teléfono de su PMP. Es importante que se  
comunique con su PMP cada vez que necesite cuidado de la salud. También es  
posible que lo vea el asistente o un profesional de enfermería de su PMP.   

Para averiguar:
• En qué hospital atiende un PMP u otro proveedor, y
• qué proveedores no están aceptando pacientes nuevos 
Visite el sitio web de Humana en es-www.humana.com/HealthyIndiana, o llame a  
Servicios para afiliados al 866-274-5888 (TTY: 711). 

Si necesita cuidado médico fuera del horario de atención:
• Consulte nuestro directorio de proveedores en línea en 

es-www.humana.com/HealthyIndiana.
• Consulte a su PMP. 

En caso de emergencia, llame al 911 o diríjase a la sala de emergencias más  
cercana.



23

E. Cómo obtener servicios de transporte

Transporte de emergencia 911

Una emergencia médica es una lesión o  
enfermedad aguda que supone un riesgo  
inmediato para la vida o la salud a largo  
plazo de una persona. 

Llame las 24 horas del día, los siete días  
de la semana.

Transporte de rutina El transporte a una cita de cuidado de la  
salud de rutina (que no es de  
emergencia) puede estar disponible a  
través de LCP Transportation.  

Para programar una reserva, llame al 
800-936-2794, TTY: 317 291-4544. El  
horario de atención es de 8 a.m. a 8 p.m.,  
hora del este, de lunes a viernes.



24

F. La discriminación es contra la ley

Llámenos si nos necesita

Si tiene alguna pregunta, o necesita ayuda para leer o entender este documento, llámenos al 
866-274-5888 (TTY: 711). Estamos a su disposición de lunes a viernes, de 8 a.m. a 8 p.m., hora  
del este. Podemos ayudarle sin costo para usted. Podemos explicarle el documento en inglés o en  
su idioma materno. También podemos brindarle ayuda si tiene dificultades de la vista o la  
audición. Consulte su Manual para los afiliados para obtener información sobre sus derechos.

¡Importante!

En Humana, es importante que usted reciba un trato justo.

Humana Inc. y sus subsidiarias no discriminan ni excluyen a las personas por motivos de raza,  
color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad, sexo, orientación sexual, género, identidad de género,  
ascendencia, origen étnico, estado civil, religión, o idioma. La discriminación va en contra de la ley.  
Humana y sus subsidiarias cumplen con las leyes de derechos civiles federales aplicables. Si usted  
cree que Humana o sus subsidiarias le han discriminado, hay formas de obtener ayuda.

• Usted puede presentar una queja, también conocida como queja formal a: Discrimination  
Grievances, P.O. Box 14618, Lexington, KY 40512-4618. Si necesita ayuda para presentar una  
queja formal, llame al 866-274-5888 o bien, si utiliza un TTY, llame al 711.

• También puede presentar una queja de derechos civiles ante el Departamento de Salud y  
Servicios Humanos de EE. UU., Oficina de Derechos Civiles por medios electrónicos a través de  
su Portal de quejas disponible en https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, o a U.S.  
Department of Health and Human Services, 200 Independence Avenue, SW, Room 509F, HHH  
Building, Washington, DC 20201, 800-368-1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD). Los formularios de  
quejas están disponibles en https://www.hhs.gov/ocr/complaints/index.html.

Tiene a su disposición recursos y servicios auxiliares gratuitos.
866-274-5888 (TTY: 711)

Humana provee recursos y servicios auxiliares gratuitos como, por ejemplo, intérpretes  
acreditados de lenguaje de señas, interpretación remota por video e información escrita en otros  
formatos para personas con discapacidades, cuando dichos recursos y servicios auxiliares sean  
necesarios para garantizar la igualdad de oportunidades de participación.

Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana es un producto de Medicaid de Arcadian Health Plan, Inc.



25

G. Servicios de intérpretes de diferentes idiomas



26

H. Cómo utilizar su Directorio de proveedores

En esta sección se indica cómo utilizar este directorio. El directorio contiene una 
lista de proveedores del plan Humana Healthy Horizons in Indiana. En este 
directorio los proveedores aparecen ordenados por:

• Condado, luego por
• especialidad, luego por
• orden alfabético por nombre

La información de los proveedores está actualizada a la fecha que se indica en la 
portada del directorio. A continuación se muestran los tipos de información que 
encontrará sobre el proveedor. Cada proveedor es único, de modo que la 
información puede diferir.

• Nombres, direcciones y números de teléfono
• Horario de atención
• Sitio web, si está disponible
• Adaptaciones para personas con discapacidades físicas
• Si el proveedor se encuentra cerca del recorrido de algún servicio de transporte 

público
• Idiomas hablados
• Áreas de especialidad
• Información sobre licencias
• Si el proveedor está aceptando nuevos pacientes
• Cuidado virtual, si está disponible
• Capacitación en competencia cultural (si ve esta información incluida por el 

proveedor, significa que ha sido capacitado en cómo ayudar a los afiliados con 
diferentes tradiciones y costumbres)

• Afiliaciones grupales (esto le indica el grupo al que pertenece el proveedor)

Tenga en cuenta:

Usted puede usar nuestro buscador de médicos en línea para obtener la 
información más actualizada de nuestros proveedores. Utilice esta herramienta en 
línea para encontrar un proveedor o centro en su área. Puede ver detalles como 
direcciones, números de teléfono, horarios de atención e instrucciones para llegar al 
lugar. Puede acceder a la herramienta en nuestro sitio web en 
es-www.humana.com/HealthyIndiana.

Muchos proveedores tienen más de un consultorio. Sin embargo, puede ser que no 
todos los consultorios de los proveedores estén en nuestra red. Si no ve la dirección 
del consultorio en esta lista, es posible que el proveedor no esté dentro de la red en 
esa ubicación. Si tiene preguntas, llame a Servicios para afiliados al 866-274-5888 
(TTY: 711).



27

Para informar cualquier error que encuentre en este directorio, envíenos un correo 
electrónico iniciando sesión en MyHumana.com, o llame a Servicios para afiliados al 
866-274-5888 (TTY: 711).

Los médicos y demás proveedores participantes del directorio no son agentes, 
empleados ni socios de los planes Medicaid de Humana. Son contratistas 
independientes. Los planes Medicaid de Humana no son proveedores de servicios 
médicos. Los planes Medicaid de Humana no avalan, controlan ni interfieren en el 
criterio clínico ni las recomendaciones de tratamiento de los médicos y demás 
proveedores que están en este directorio o que usted haya seleccionado de alguna 
otra manera.





Specialty Providers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1 (15 providers) . . . . . .

Other Health Care Providers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4 (21 providers) . . . . . .

Durable Medical Equipment . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7 (16 providers) . . . . . .

Laboratory Services . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9 (10 providers) . . . . . .

Vision Providers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10 (298 providers) . . . . .

Behavioral Services . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26 (2 providers) . . . . . . .

Pharmacies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27 (3 providers) . . . . . . .

Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

List of Network Providers



 

 
This page was intentionally left blank 

Esta página se ha dejado intencionadamente en blanco 



ILLINOIS

KANKAKEE COUNTY

Hematology (Internal
Medicine) Physician

Ludag LLC
100 Provena Way
Ste 103
Bourbonnais, IL 60914
(815) 937-8780
NPI: 1336195353
License: N/A
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM

Infectious Disease
Physician

METRO INFECTIOUS
DISEASE CONSULTANTS
LLC
644 N Convent St
Bourbonnais, IL 60914
(888) 220-6432
NPI: 1235125717
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Radiation Oncology
Physician

Ludag LLC
100 Provena Way
Ste 102
Bourbonnais, IL 60914
(815) 937-2460
NPI: 1336195353
License: N/A
Website:
www.cancertreatmentgroup.c
om
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Parking, Restroom
Public Transport: Bus
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM

Surgery Physician

Cardiac Surgery
Associates SC
500 N Wall St
Ste 100
Kankakee, IL 60901
(779) 803-3284
NPI: 1043269160
License: N/A
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Parking, Restroom
Public Transport: Bus, Regional
Train
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Thoracic Surgery
(Cardiothoracic Vascular
Surgery) Physician

Cardiac Surgery
Associates SC
500 N Wall St
Ste 100
Kankakee, IL 60901
(779) 803-3284
NPI: 1043269160
License: N/A
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Parking, Restroom
Public Transport: Bus, Regional
Train
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

WILL COUNTY

Infectious Disease
Physician

METRO INFECTIOUS
DISEASE CONSULTANTS
LLC
519 E Lincoln Hwy
New Lenox, IL 60451
(888) 220-6432
NPI: 1235125717
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Specialty Providers

Orthopedic Surgery
Physician

Illinois Bone and Joint
Institute LLC
1870 Silver Cross Blvd
Ste 200
New Lenox, IL 60451
(815) 462-3474
Daley, Robert J MD
Gender: Male
NPI: 1831127232
License: IL 036066910
Practice Focus: Cultural
Competency Trained
Spanish, Lithuanian
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
NPI: 1205922432
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

2940 Rollingridge Rd
Ste 102
Naperville, IL 60564
(630) 323-6116

* Board Certified Provider
* Proveedor especialista certificado

SP
E

C
IA

LTY
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

1



Specialty Providers

Ho, Bryant S MD
Gender: Male
NPI: 1841501962
License: IL 036133109
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Parking, Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Physical Medicine &
Rehabilitation Physician

Illinois Bone and Joint
Institute LLC
1870 Silver Cross Blvd
Ste 200
New Lenox, IL 60451
(815) 462-3474
NPI: 1205922432
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Rehabilitation Medicine
Specialists
10501 Emilie Ln
Orland Park, IL 60467
(847) 289-5727

NPI: N/A
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Pulmonary Disease
Physician

Rehabilitation Medicine
Specialists
10501 Emilie Ln
Orland Park, IL 60467
(847) 289-5727
NPI: 1215954185
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Radiation Oncology
Physician

Ludag LLC
333 Madison St
Joliet, IL 60435
(218) 741-7560
NPI: 1336195353
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM

Sports Medicine
(Orthopedic Surgery)
Physician

Illinois Bone and Joint
Institute LLC
1870 Silver Cross Blvd
Ste 200
New Lenox, IL 60451
(815) 462-3474
STARON, JEFFREY S MD
Gender: Male
NPI: 1780723122
License: IN 01066936A
Practice Focus: Virtual Care -
Audio/Visual
Mental/Physical Impairment
Services
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 7:00 AM-4:00 PM
Tuesday: 7:00 AM-4:00 PM
Wednesday: 7:00 AM-4:00 PM
Thursday: 7:00 AM-4:00 PM
Friday: 7:00 AM-4:00 PM

2940 Rollingridge Rd
Ste 102
Naperville, IL 60564
(630) 579-6500
Patel, Ronak M MD*
Gender: Male
NPI: 1205092939
License: IL 036134414
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Parking, Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Surgery of the Hand
(Surgery) Physician

Illinois Bone and Joint
Institute LLC
1870 Silver Cross Blvd
Ste 200
New Lenox, IL 60451
(815) 462-3474
NPI: 1205922432
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Surgery Physician

Cardiac Surgery
Associates SC
1890 Silver Cross Blvd
Ste 560
New Lenox, IL 60451
(815) 320-2464
NPI: 1043269160
License: N/A
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

* Board Certified Provider
* Proveedor especialista certificado

SP
E

C
IA

LT
Y

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

R
S

2



Specialty Providers

Thoracic Surgery
(Cardiothoracic Vascular
Surgery) Physician

Cardiac Surgery
Associates SC
1890 Silver Cross Blvd
Ste 560
New Lenox, IL 60451
(815) 320-2464
NPI: 1043269160
License: N/A
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

* Board Certified Provider
* Proveedor especialista certificado

SP
E

C
IA

LTY
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

3



ILLINOIS

KANKAKEE COUNTY

Home Infusion Agency

Option Care**
(800) 551-9355
NPI: 1346270527
License: IL 054014573
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Nurse Practitioner

Midwest Post Acute Care
PLLC
500 S Walnut St
Momence, IL 60954
(815) 472-2423
Gallagher, Margaret NP
Gender: Female
NPI: 1609270859
License: MI 4704390482
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Physician Assistant

METRO INFECTIOUS
DISEASE CONSULTANTS
LLC
644 N Convent St
Bourbonnais, IL 60914
(888) 220-6432
NPI: 1235125717
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Prosthetic/Orthotic
Supplier

Cranial Technologies Inc**
(847) 329-4695
NPI: 1134244742
License: IL 203.002802
Practice Focus: Cranial
Orthosis
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Hanger Clinic**
(219) 844-2021

NPI: 1851465710
License: N/A
Practice Focus: Cultural
Competency Trained
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

SRT Prosthetics and
Orthotics LLC**
(419) 633-3961
NPI: 1245222785
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Registered Nurse First
Assistant

American Anesthesiology
Associates of Illinois
500 W Court St
Kankakee, IL 60901
(815) 937-2460
NPI: 1962512335
License: N/A
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Parking, Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00PM

Other Health Care Providers

WILL COUNTY

Family Nurse Practitioner

METRO INFECTIOUS
DISEASE CONSULTANTS
LLC
519 E Lincoln Hwy
New Lenox, IL 60451
(815) 717-6791
NPI: 1235125717
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Rehabilitation Medicine
Specialists
3401 Hennepin Dr
Joliet, IL 60431
(847) 289-5727
NPI: 1215954185
License: N/A
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Parking, Restroom
Public Transport: Bus, Regional
Train
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Home Infusion Agency

Option Care**
(800) 551-9355

** Provider has expanded service area.
** El proveedor tiene un área de servicio ampliada.

O
TH

E
R

 H
E

A
LT

H
 C

A
R

E
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

4



Other Health Care Providers

NPI: 1346270527
License: IL 054014573
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Nurse Practitioner

Illinois Bone and Joint
Institute LLC
1870 Silver Cross Blvd
New Lenox, IL 60451
(630) 323-6116
NPI: 1205922432
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

1870 Silver Cross Blvd
Ste 200
New Lenox, IL 60451
(815) 462-3474
NPI: 1205922432
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Integrated Rehab
Consultants LLC
1201 Dixie Hwy
Beecher, IL 60401
(312) 635-0973
Bryant, Simone CNP
Gender: Female
NPI: 1598304941
License: IL 209020669
Provider at Multiple Locations
Age 18 and up
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Parking, Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 8:00 AM-6:00 PM
Tuesday: 8:00 AM-6:00 PM
Wednesday: 8:00 AM-6:00 PM
Thursday: 8:00 AM-6:00 PM
Friday: 8:00 AM-6:00 PM
Saturday: 8:00 AM-6:00 PM
Sunday: 8:00 AM-6:00 PM

Rehabilitation Medicine
Specialists
10501 Emilie Ln
Orland Park, IL 60467
(847) 289-5727
NPI: 1215954185
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Occupational Therapist

Illinois Bone and Joint
Institute LLC
19558 S Harlem Ave
Ste 4
Frankfort, IL 60423
(815) 806-0019

NPI: 1205922432
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

OrthoMidwest PLLC
963 N 129th Infantry Dr
Joliet, IL 60435
(877) 632-6637
Pandya, Gulshan E OTR
Gender: Female
NPI: 1609130251
License: IL 056007142
Practice Focus: Cultural
Competency Trained
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Parking, Restroom
Public Transport: Bus, Regional
Train
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Physical Therapist

Illinois Bone and Joint
Institute LLC
11222 Lincoln Hwy
Mokena, IL 60448
(708) 326-0298

NPI: 1205922432
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

1870 Silver Cross Blvd
New Lenox, IL 60451
(815) 463-5324
NPI: 1205922432
License: N/A
Website: ibji.com
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

1870 Silver Cross Blvd
Ste 200
New Lenox, IL 60451
(815) 463-5324
NPI: 1205922432
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Physician Assistant

Illinois Bone and Joint
Institute LLC
1870 Silver Cross Blvd
New Lenox, IL 60451
(815) 463-5324

** Provider has expanded service area.
** El proveedor tiene un área de servicio ampliada.

O
TH

E
R

 H
E

A
LTH

 C
A

R
E

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

R
S

5



Other Health Care Providers

NPI: 1205922432
License: N/A
Website: ibji.com
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

1870 Silver Cross Blvd
Ste 200
New Lenox, IL 60451
(815) 462-3474
NPI: 1205922432
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Integrated Rehab
Consultants LLC
1251 E Richton Rd
Crete, IL 60417
(312) 635-0973

Behm, Gwen M PA
Gender: Female
NPI: 1699929513
License: IL 085006198
Practice Focus: Cultural
Competency Trained
Age 18 and up
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Parking, Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 8:00 AM-6:00 PM
Tuesday: 8:00 AM-6:00 PM
Wednesday: 8:00 AM-6:00 PM
Thursday: 8:00 AM-6:00 PM
Friday: 8:00 AM-6:00 PM
Saturday: 8:00 AM-6:00 PM
Sunday: 8:00 AM-6:00 PM

Prosthetic/Orthotic
Supplier

Cranial Technologies Inc**
(847) 329-4695
NPI: 1134244742
License: IL 203.002802
Practice Focus: Cranial
Orthosis
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Hanger Clinic**
(219) 844-2021

NPI: 1851465710
License: N/A
Practice Focus: Cultural
Competency Trained
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

SRT Prosthetics and
Orthotics LLC**
(419) 633-3961
NPI: 1245222785
License: N/A
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

** Provider has expanded service area.
** El proveedor tiene un área de servicio ampliada.

O
TH

E
R

 H
E

A
LT

H
 C

A
R

E
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

6



DURABLE MEDICAL
EQUIPMENT (DME) &
MEDICAL SUPPLIES

ABC Home Medical Supply
Inc**
(866) 897-8588
NPI: 1477534717
License: TX 1000858
Practice Focus: Wound Care
and Supplies, Urologic
Supplies, Ostomy Supplies
Office Hours:
Monday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Saturday: Closed-Closed
Sunday: Closed-Closed

Advanced Respiratory
Inc**
(800) 426-4224
NPI: 1053357905
License: IN 69001239A
Practice Focus: Airway
Clearance Systems
Office Hours:
Monday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Saturday: Closed-Closed
Sunday: Closed-Closed

Better Health**
(415) 475-8444

NPI: 1023656022
License: IN 69001603A
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 10:00 AM-5:30 PM
Wednesday: 10:00 AM-5:30 PM
Thursday: 10:00 AM-5:30 PM
Friday: 10:00 AM-5:30 PM

Byram Healthcare Centers
Inc**
(877) 902-9726
NPI: 1053366740
License: N/A
Practice Focus: Wound Care
and Supplies, Urologic
Supplies, Trach Supplies,
Ostomy Supplies
Office Hours:
Monday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Saturday: Closed-Closed
Sunday: Closed-Closed

Comfort Medical LLC**
(800) 700-4246
NPI: 1992891238
License: FL 1313733
Practice Focus: Cultural
Competency Trained
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Cranial Technologies Inc**
(844) 447-5894

NPI: 1760047583
License: N/A
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Parking, Restroom
Services for hearing impaired:
ASL
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-6:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 7:30 AM-4:30 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-6:00 PM
Friday: 7:30 AM-4:30 PM

Dynasplint Systems Inc**
(800) 638-6771
NPI: 1386643856
License: MD R3034
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Home Delivery
Incontinent Supplies**
(314) 997-8771
NPI: 1649383084
License: IN 69001299A
Practice Focus: Urologic
Supplies
Office Hours:
Monday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Saturday: Closed-Closed
Sunday: Closed-Closed

Hook's Oxygen and
Medical Equipment**
(219) 769-1065

Durable Medical Equipment

NPI: 1407836133
License: IN 69000055A
Practice Focus: Trach Supplies,
Standard DME/Wheelchairs,
Scooters, Power Wheelchair,
Lymphedema Pumps &
Compression Therapy, Cultural
Competency Trained, Airway
Clearance Systems
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Parking, Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Liberator Medical
Supply**
(800) 323-0914
NPI: 1881698439
License: FL 372
Practice Focus: Urologic
Supplies, Ostomy Supplies,
Mastectomy Supplies
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Parking, Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 8:30 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 8:30 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 8:30 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 8:30 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 8:30 AM-5:00 PM

Lincare Inc**
(219) 663-8026

** Provider has expanded service area.
** El proveedor tiene un área de servicio ampliada.

D
U

R
A

B
LE

 M
E

D
IC

A
L E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

7



Durable Medical Equipment

NPI: 1619052776
License: IN 69000172A
Practice Focus: Cultural
Competency Trained
Handicap Services available
Office Hours:
Monday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

MDINR LLC**
(845) 561-3222
NPI: N/A
License: N/A
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

National Seating and
Mobility Inc**
(630) 495-3751
NPI: 1003889684
License: IL 203.001533
Practice Focus: Power
Wheelchair, Cultural
Competency Trained
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Prism Medical Products
LLC**
(888) 244-6421

NPI: 1548367063
License: IN 69001872A
Practice Focus: Wound Care
and Supplies, Urologic
Supplies, Ostomy Supplies
Office Hours:
Monday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Saturday: Closed-Closed
Sunday: Closed-Closed
NPI: 1548367063
License: IN 69001872A
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Parking, Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Strive Medical**
(888) 771-9229
NPI: 1396901047
License: IN 69001882A
Practice Focus: Wound Care
and Supplies, Urologic
Supplies, Ostomy Supplies
Office Hours:
Monday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Saturday: Closed-Closed
Sunday: Closed-Closed

PARENTERAL &
ENTERAL NUTRITION
SUPPLIES (DME)

Option Care**
(800) 551-9355

NPI: 1346270527
License: IL 054014573
Handicap Accessible: Building,
Restroom
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

** Provider has expanded service area.
** El proveedor tiene un área de servicio ampliada.

D
U

R
A

B
LE

 M
E

D
IC

A
L 

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

8



CLINICAL MEDICAL
LABORATORY

Aegis Sciences
Corporation**
(615) 255-2400
NPI: 1124417357
License: TN 00004257
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Clinical Pathology
Laboratories Inc**
(800) 595-1275
NPI: 1194769497
License: N/A
Website: www.cpllabs.com
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Dominion Diagnostics**
(877) 734-9600
NPI: N/A
License: RI LCI00627
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Fort Wayne Medical
Laboratories
Corporation**
(260) 484-8445

NPI: 1285610733
License: N/A
Website:
www.fortwaynemedlab.com
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Genotox Laboratories
LTD**
(512) 600-6601
NPI: 1215272406
License: N/A
Website:
www.genotoxlabs.com
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

LabCorp**
(888) 522-2677
NPI: N/A
License: N/A
Website: www.labcorp.com
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Millennium Health LLC**
(877) 451-7337

NPI: 1497933162
License: CA CDF 00336807
Website:
www.millenniumhealth.com
Practice Focus: Cultural
Competency Trained
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Paradigm Labs LLC**
(912) 342-2443
NPI: 1184041949
License: N/A
Website: paradigm.healthcare
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Pathology Laboratories
Inc**
(419) 225-4600
NPI: N/A
License: N/A
Website: www.pathlabs.org
Practice Focus: Cultural
Competency Trained
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Precision Diagnostics**
(800) 635-6901

NPI: 1730466590
License: N/A
Website:
www.precisiondxlab.com
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Laboratory Services

** Provider has expanded service area.
** El proveedor tiene un área de servicio ampliada.

LA
B

O
R

A
TO

R
Y

 SE
R

V
IC

E
S

9



ILLINOIS

KANKAKEE COUNTY

Optician

Quick, Mary, OPT
135 WEST COURT STREET
KANKAKEE, IL 60901
(815) 214-2133

Optometrist

Awad, Abdelhafeth, N, OD
135 WEST COURT STREET
KANKAKEE, IL 60901
(815) 214-2133

Balogh, Miklos, OD
2080 N STATE ROUTE 50
BOURBONNAIS, IL 60914
(815) 929-0429

Brockman, Janna, F, OD
2024 N STATE RT 50
SPC A5
BOURBONNAIS, IL 60914
(815) 932-2200

Collett, Laurie, L, OD
170 S LOCUST ST
MANTENO, IL 60950
(815) 468-2525

Cuccia Kawakami, Teresa,
L, OD
2024 N STATE RT 50
SPC A5
BOURBONNAIS, IL 60914
(815) 932-2200

Danahey, Shawn, W, OD
135 W RIVER ST
BOURBONNAIS, IL 60914
(815) 939-2222

Dunlap, Brent, P, OD
719 ALMAR PKWY
BOURBONNAIS, IL 60914
(815) 932-1116

Gentry, Emily, M, OD
501 S LOCUST ST
MANTENO, IL 60950
(815) 468-2015

Jeziorny Kerouac, Lisa, M,
OD
719 ALMAR PKWY
BOURBONNAIS, IL 60914
(815) 932-1116

Macagba, Gregory, OD
501 S LOCUST ST
MANTENO, IL 60950
(815) 468-2015

Opferman, William, OD
135 WEST COURT STREET
KANKAKEE, IL 60901
(815) 214-2133

Peachey, Tayler, R, OD
719 ALMAR PKWY
BOURBONNAIS, IL 60914
(815) 932-1116

Ranta, Erik, M, OD
135 W RIVER ST
BOURBONNAIS, IL 60914
(815) 939-2222

Rutkowski, Nicholas, J, OD
870 N CONVENT ST
STE A
BOURBONNAIS, IL 60914
(815) 217-9266

Sanders, Claire, E, OD
501 S LOCUST ST
MANTENO, IL 60950
(815) 468-2015

Shnay, Alan, B, OD
2024 N STATE RT 50
SPC A5
BOURBONNAIS, IL 60914
(815) 932-2200

Totos, Deborah, A, OD
2080 N STATE ROUTE 50
BOURBONNAIS, IL 60914
(815) 929-0429

Vance III, Calvin, C, OD
170 S LOCUST ST
MANTENO, IL 60950
(815) 468-2525

Vidas, Mark, J, OD
135 W RIVER ST
BOURBONNAIS, IL 60914
(815) 939-2222

Zintak, Lori, B, OD
870 N CONVENT ST
STE A
BOURBONNAIS, IL 60914
(815) 217-9266

Vision Providers

WILL COUNTY

Ophthalmologist

Bhatia, Sumit, P, MD
170 E MAIN ST
BRAIDWOOD, IL 60408
(815) 390-7271

Selvaraj, Rajakumari, P,
MD
396 REMINGTON BLVD
STE 340
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 759-9800

Optician

Stephens, Gary, L, OPT
9612 WILLOW LANE
MOKENA, IL 60448
(708) 479-6232

Optometrist

Ahmad, Sidra, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Ahmed, Fariha, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

V
IS

IO
N

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

R
S

10



Vision Providers

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Akbar, Sabah, OD
11305 LINCOLN HWY
MOKENA, IL 60448
(815) 464-5448

Aleszczyk Varney,
Katarzyna, M, OD
124 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 358-4533

124 E BOUGHTON ROAD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 358-4533

Alles, Mark, M, OD
1701 N LARKIN AVE
CREST HILL, IL 60403
(815) 741-1140

672 CEDAR CROSSINGS
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 723-0353

963 N 129 INFANTRY DR
STE 110
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 729-3777

963 N 129TH INFANTRY DR
STE 110
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 729-3777

Annum, Maria, OD
4931 ROUTE 59
STE 115
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 904-1900

Ansari, Kashifa, OD
724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Argao, Michael, T, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Asadullah, Maliha, OD
15933 S BELL ROAD
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-3101

Barber, Lauren, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Baseleon, William, C, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Bassett, Karyn, B, OD
3340 MALL LOOP DR
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 436-1770

641 E BOUGHTON RD
STE 105
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0138

Bastermajian, Paul, H, OD
2239 W JEFFERSON ST
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 729-3752

Beasley, Courtney, A, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Becker, Julie, L, OD
22200 WOLF RD
FRANKFORT, IL 60423
(844) 362-7445

Benkeser, Angela, M, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Berry, Brian, P, OD
1243 W BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 679-0900

1701 N LARKIN AVE
CREST HILL, IL 60403
(815) 741-1140

Bhambri, Amit, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Bhar, Nina, D, OD
388 S WEBER RD
ROMEOVILLE, IL 60446
(855) 629-6620

Bhatnagar, Dipa, A, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

V
ISIO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

11



Vision Providers

Bjorseth, Cynthia, B, OD
3027 ENGLISH ROWS AVE
STE 209
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 922-2661

Boots, Timothy, D, OD
15129 S ROUTE 59
STE B
PLAINFIELD, IL 60544
(815) 609-3933

Bouton, Brian, K, OD
2537 PLAINFIELD RD
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 577-2020

963 N 129 INFANTRY DR
STE 110
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 729-3777

Bowers, Paige, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Brachmanski, Mark, E, OD
1243 W BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 679-0900

1701 N LARKIN AVE
CREST HILL, IL 60403
(815) 741-1140

Braley, Ellen, K, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

BRANDYS JR, VINCENT, W,
OD
16612 W 159TH ST
SUITE 200
LOCKPORT, IL 60441
(815) 836-3937

Brito, Juan, I, OD
2239 W JEFFERSON ST
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 729-3752

Brockman, Janna, F, OD
3340 MALL LOOP DR
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 436-1770

Bruner, Reema, K, OD
3064 PLAINFIELD RD
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 744-6735

310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

Bubanko, Pauline, P, OD
1230 N. CEDAR ROAD
STE A
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 485-6533

Bubanko, Steven, A, OD
1230 N. CEDAR ROAD
STE A
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 485-6533

Burke, Mark, W, OD
11914 SOUTH ROUTE 59
STE 106
PLAINFIELD, IL 60585
(815) 676-4474

Burns, Florianne, P, OD
370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

Campbell, Antonio, W, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Carlock, Jacqueline, M, OD
14169 S BELL RD
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-0288

1935 95TH STREET
UNIT 119
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 445-8166

225 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 226-5147

Casper, David, J, OD
151 SPRINGFIELD AVE
STE 5
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 744-1400

Cheung, Denny, A, OD
16241 S FARRELL RD
LOCKPORT, IL 60441
(815) 836-3564

Chiaramonti, Nicholas, A,
OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Chinosornvatana, Arpirut,
OD
3340 MALL LOOP DR
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 436-1770

V
IS

IO
N

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

R
S

12



Vision Providers

Chinosornvatana, Kelly, K,
OD
3340 MALL LOOP DR
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 436-1770

641 E BOUGHTON RD
STE 105
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0138

Choi, Jean, OD
724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Chung, Anne, OD
1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Cianfrone, Brigitte, OD
1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Copeland, Constance, S,
OD
1243 W BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 679-0900

1701 N LARKIN AVE
CREST HILL, IL 60403
(815) 741-1140

Corbin, Stephanie, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Corsiatti, Nicole, OD
179 N CHICAGO ST
JOLIET, IL 60432
(815) 723-2020

179 N CHICAGO STREET
JOLIET, IL 60432
(815) 732-2020

310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

Crofoot, Neil, A, OD
724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Cullen-Regan, Margaret,
M, OD
672 CEDAR CROSSINGS
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 723-0353

963 N 129 INFANTRY DR
STE 110
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 729-3777

963 N 129TH INFANTRY DR
STE 110
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 729-3777

Dada, Kinza, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

3340 MALL LOOP DR
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 436-1770

Danko, Catherine, E, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Dembo, Brian, M, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Dettmann, Dennis, E, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

DeVito, Dana, OD
15933 S BELL ROAD
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-3101

Dhaliwal, Manpreet, K, OD
551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Didier, Jami, H, OD
480 W BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 759-6506

Doherty, Taryn, L, OD
20006 S. WOLF RD
MOKENA, IL 60448
(708) 478-1022

300 MARKET PLACE
MANHATTAN, IL 60442
(815) 478-7700

V
ISIO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

13



Vision Providers

Dowell, Blake, W, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Downing, Cheryl, D, OD
200 S BOLINGBROOK DR
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 739-4891

DROZD, DANIELLE, L, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Durias, Griffin, P, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Dygola, Shawn, A, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Esposito, Thomas, C, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Evans, Jacqueline, C, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Fary, Michael, J, OD
1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

FERIEND, WILLIAM, T, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Fron, Cheryl, L, OD
16612 W 159TH ST
SUITE 200
LOCKPORT, IL 60441
(815) 836-3937

Fron, John, M, OD
16612 W 159TH ST
SUITE 200
LOCKPORT, IL 60441
(815) 836-3937

Galli Rasmussen, Livia, S,
OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Gandhi, Swati, OD
2552 W 75TH ST
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(331) 229-5030

Gardner, John, J, OD
15933 S BELL ROAD
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-3101

Gasca, Vicki, H, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Gehrke, Robert, R, OD
16241 S FARRELL RD
LOCKPORT, IL 60441
(815) 836-3564

Godwin, Bodie, K, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

V
IS

IO
N

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

R
S

14



Vision Providers

Goodwin, Robert, D, OD
1048 104TH ST
STE 100
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 360-2393

321 S LARKIN AVE
JOLIET, IL 60436
(815) 725-4099

Goulart, Jonathan, D, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Gralak, Kevin, T, OD
1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

Graves, Mark, V, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Gregg, Sarah, J, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Guenther, Jack, G, OD
19607 S LAGRANGE RD
MOKENA, IL 60448
(708) 479-1616

Gula, Jennifer, M, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Guzik, Steven, P, OD
10379 W LINCOLN HWY
UNIT 103
FRANKFORT, IL 60423
(815) 469-2020

310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

Haddad, Lauren, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Hannoun, Selma, OD
641 E BOUGHTON RD
STE 105
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0138

Heimlich, Marvin, H, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Hemsworth-Coffey,
Cherie, L, OD
310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

Hines, Thomas, E, OD
1364 MAIN ST
CRETE, IL 60417
(708) 672-1910

Hobi, Dana, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Holland, Adrienne, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

V
ISIO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

15



Vision Providers

Hrynewycz, Mark, A, OD
724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Hsiue, Anne, OD
321 S LARKIN AVE
JOLIET, IL 60436
(815) 725-4099

Husain, Zainab, OD
1111 BROOK FOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 267-9016

Hyderi, Atha, A, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Iafigliola, Carla, M, OD
3064 PLAINFIELD RD
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 744-6735

310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

Ippolito, Deanna, K, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Jaffery, Syed, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Jager, Jason, E, OD
480 W BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 759-6506

Jakupovic, Amela, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Jawdi, Ammar, OD
310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

Jhawar, Neha, OD
370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

Joshi, Dharti, M, OD
724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Kahle, Breanna, L, OD
13327 S STATE ROUTE 59
STE 111
PLAINFIELD, IL 60544

Kamide, Cynthia, L, OD
225 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 226-5147

Kammer, Leo, J, OD
3340 MALL LOOP DR
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 436-1770

Karim, Fatima, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Kasmer, Kathleen, M, OD
310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

Katiyar, Ajay, K, OD
3064 PLAINFIELD RD
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 744-6735

370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

Kaur, Rajinder, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Kelly, Aaron, R, OD
3340 MALL LOOP DR
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 436-1770

641 E BOUGHTON RD
STE 105
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0138

Khalil, Deanna, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

Khouri, Marlin, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Kim, Donghyun, OD
1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

Kim, Steven, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

V
IS

IO
N

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

R
S

16



Vision Providers

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Kirschner, Kenneth, M, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Kirschner, Paul, S, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Kling, Paul, S, OD
3340 MALL LOOP DR
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 436-1770

Knoop, Stewart, C, OD
551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

Konczal, Emily, R, OD
3340 MALL LOOP DR
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 436-1770

Kosiba, Erica, L, OD
755 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0225

Krall, Daniel, G, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Kueltzo, Glenn, D, OD
9612 WILLOW LANE
MOKENA, IL 60448
(708) 479-6232

Kuhar, Ludwig, C, OD
4970 THEODORE ST
PLAINFIELD, IL 60586
(815) 577-0020

Lancaster, John, M, OD
402 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 485-3431

Larson, Robert, A, OD
15420 S ROUTE 59
PLAINFIELD, IL 60544
(815) 436-8955

Le, Tanya, N, OD
1111 BROOK FOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 267-9016

Lee, Christine, J, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Lee, Michael, E, OD
200 S BOLINGBROOK DR
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 739-4891

Lezondra-Wheatley,
Beverly, J, OD
641 E BOUGHTON RD
STE 105
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0138

Lietz, Jerome, C, OD
1701 N LARKIN AVE
CREST HILL, IL 60403
(815) 741-1140

Lingk, Johanna, K, OD
1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Lopez, Alex, OD
20006 S. WOLF RD
MOKENA, IL 60448
(708) 478-1022

300 MARKET PLACE
MANHATTAN, IL 60442
(815) 478-7700

Loydall, Viktoria, V, OD
179 N CHICAGO ST
JOLIET, IL 60432
(815) 723-2020

Lue, Tiffany, A, OD
3064 PLAINFIELD RD
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 744-6735

Luker, Lindsay, A, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Macci, Tehneiyat, J, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Manongdo-Joya, Sarah,
OD
724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

V
ISIO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

17



Vision Providers

Marzec, Pamela, M, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Mascitti, Haley, A, OD
480 W BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 759-6506

Masood, Soumaiya, OD
641 E BOUGHTON RD
STE 105
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0138

Meus, Daniel, OD
21237 SOUTH LAGRANGE RD
FRANKFORT, IL 60423
(815) 469-8541

Meus, Megan, L, OD
21237 SOUTH LAGRANGE RD
FRANKFORT, IL 60423
(815) 469-8541

Miao, Katie, H, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Micetich, Jonathan, E, OD
310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

Michaels, Suzann, L, OD
3340 MALL LOOP DR
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 436-1770

641 E BOUGHTON RD
STE 105
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0138

Mintchell, Paula, S, OD
1995 SPRINGBROOK SQUARE
DR
STE 111
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 961-0300

Mobini, Parisa, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Mohsin, Mohammed, T, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Montwill, Edward, L, OD
2424 W JEFFERSON ST
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 730-9395

Moore, Maria, A, OD
641 E BOUGHTON RD
STE 105
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0138

Moy, Cindy, OD
551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Mubeen, Sana, M, OD
641 E BOUGHTON RD
STE 105
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0138

Munir, Bisma, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Nawaz, Shabana, OD
724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Nelson, Ashley, N, OD
1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

New, Gregory, M, OD
13327 S STATE ROUTE 59
STE 111
PLAINFIELD, IL 60544

Nierman, Lawrence, H, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Niziol, Paulina, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

V
IS

IO
N

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

R
S

18



Vision Providers

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Nouhakis, Eleni, OD
310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

Ostbloom, Rena, K, OD
3340 MALL LOOP DR
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 436-1770

641 E BOUGHTON RD
STE 105
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0138

Owens, Kristopher, M, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Pacholek, Angelika, A, OD
1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Pappas, George, G, OD
1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

Paradesi, Andrea, L, OD
321 S LARKIN AVE
JOLIET, IL 60436
(815) 725-4099

Park, Jenny, J, OD
724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Park, Jin, H, OD
13327 S STATE ROUTE 59
STE 111
PLAINFIELD, IL 60544

4970 THEODORE ST
PLAINFIELD, IL 60586
(815) 577-0020

Park, Quentin, G, OD
724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Paskvan, Michael, V, OD
1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

Patel Carrizales, Rachana,
S, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Patel, Biren, OD
1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

Patel, Darshita, B, OD
755 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0225

Patel, Jay, B, OD
1243 W BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 679-0900

1701 N LARKIN AVE
CREST HILL, IL 60403
(815) 741-1140

Patel, Payalben, R, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Patel, Priyanka, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Patel, Shivani, K, OD
310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

Patel, Shrey, Y, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

V
ISIO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

19



Vision Providers

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Patel, Shreya, V, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Patel, Tejal, S, OD
2239 W JEFFERSON ST
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 729-3752

Patel, Vrajika, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Paul, Sneha, OD
310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

Petecki, Eric, J, OD
1230 N. CEDAR ROAD
STE A
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 485-6533

Peterson, Rick, E, OD
20006 S. WOLF RD
MOKENA, IL 60448
(708) 478-1022

300 MARKET PLACE
MANHATTAN, IL 60442
(815) 478-7700

Phelps, Jillian, M, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Phung, Shu Sheng, S, OD
1111 BROOK FOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 267-9016

Pietrzyk, Christa, D, OD
116 N SECOND ST
PEOTONE, IL 60468
(708) 258-3225

540 W NORTH ST
STE 209
MANHATTAN, IL 60442
(815) 478-0100

Pietrzyk, Jeffrey, M, OD
116 N SECOND ST
PEOTONE, IL 60468
(708) 258-3225

540 W NORTH ST
STE 209
MANHATTAN, IL 60442
(815) 478-0100

Plummer, Nellie, N, OD
480 W BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 759-6506

Porretta, Therese, M, OD
2239 W JEFFERSON ST
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 729-3752

Qadri, Madiha, T, OD
641 E BOUGHTON RD
STE 105
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0138

Ramachandran, Prasod, C,
OD
4931 S RT 59
STE 115
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 904-1900

Rana, Chirag, OD
2537 PLAINFIELD RD
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 577-2020

Rana, Snaha, B, OD
551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Rector, Lindsey, OD
116 N SECOND ST
PEOTONE, IL 60468
(708) 258-3225

540 W NORTH ST
STE 209
MANHATTAN, IL 60442
(815) 478-0100

Reeves, Cassie, J, OD
179 N CHICAGO ST
JOLIET, IL 60432
(815) 723-2020

179 N CHICAGO STREET
JOLIET, IL 60432
(815) 732-2020

Reitz, Sarah, J, OD
3340 MALL LOOP DR
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 436-1770

641 E BOUGHTON RD
STE 105
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0138

Reyes, Catherine, M, OD
310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

Rippel, Kyle, W, OD
2272 W 95TH ST
STE 105
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 922-8000

Risman, Elijah, R, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

V
IS

IO
N

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

R
S

20



Vision Providers

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Rizwan, Sabina, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Roache, Valarie, M, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Ross, James, B, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Ross, Mark, I, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Rutkowski, Nicholas, J, OD
19975 LAGRANGE RD
FRANKFORT, IL 60423
(815) 464-5009

Sabiri, Fariha, F, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Sajdecki, Lawrence, J, OD
1401 IL ROUTE 59
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 609-7357

14150 ROUTE 30
PLAINFIELD, IL 60544
(815) 577-5400

Salameh, Rana, OD
14150 ROUTE 30
PLAINFIELD, IL 60544
(815) 577-5400

Santucci, Michelle, L, OD
3340 MALL LOOP DR
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 436-1770

641 E BOUGHTON RD
STE 105
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0138

Saras, Hussam, A, OD
3064 PLAINFIELD RD
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 744-6735

310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

Schiferl, Lana, P, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Schillman, Laurey, L, OD
370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

Sesso, Patrick, B, OD
2239 W JEFFERSON ST
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 729-3752

Sheldon, Deann, L, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Shnay, Alan, B, OD
3340 MALL LOOP DR
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 436-1770

641 E BOUGHTON RD
STE 105
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 783-0138

Shpountova, Kristina, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Shrestha, Sapana, OD
724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Siddiqi, Mariam, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

V
ISIO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

21



Vision Providers

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Sigler, Melissa, K, OD
14150 ROUTE 30
PLAINFIELD, IL 60544
(815) 577-5400

SILVERSTEIN, Jacqueline,
K, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Singh, Alesha, OD
310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

Sirhan, Jeanan, OD
1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Slowik, Aleksandra, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

Slowik, Margaret, J, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Smith, Allan, J, OD
3027 ENGLISH ROWS AVE
STE 209
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 922-2661

Smith, Todd, F, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Sowinski, James, B, OD
20006 S. WOLF RD
MOKENA, IL 60448
(708) 478-1022

300 MARKET PLACE
MANHATTAN, IL 60442
(815) 478-7700

Spencer, Mark, D, OD
1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

Spevacek, Lisa, B, OD
2239 W JEFFERSON ST
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 729-3752

Spoula, Melissa, S, OD
480 W BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 759-6506

Stallbaumer, Jacob, L, OD
310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

Stammich, Jennifer, J, OD
310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

Stock, Alison, F, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Strupek, Cailyn, OD
15933 S BELL ROAD
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-3101

Subak JR, Joseph, OD
480 W BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 759-6506

Sury, Ana, M, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

V
IS

IO
N

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

R
S

22



Vision Providers

Swetland, Beth, A, OD
2537 PLAINFIELD RD
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 577-2020

Szklarski, Erin, L, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Tahir, Tauseef, U, OD
301 SPRINGFIELD AVE
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 744-3222

Thakrar, Neal, K, OD
724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

THAMPI, ANGELA, M, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Tira, Tonya, M, OD
1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

Toader, Maria, S, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Todd, Ann, E, OD
1521 ESSINGTON RD
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 729-2002

Toledo, Susana, OD
2424 W JEFFERSON ST
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 730-9395

Torson JR, Richard, J, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Tran, Duc, M, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Tran, Michael, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Trieu, Victoria, C, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1935 95TH STREET
UNIT 119
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 445-8166

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Tritsch, Erica, T, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Troutman, Thomas, M, OD
14169 S BELL RD
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-0288

Truong, Dac-Nha, L, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Tuel, James, A, OD
24510 W LOCKPORT ST
STE 100
PLAINFIELD, IL 60544
(815) 254-2546

3064 PLAINFIELD RD
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 744-6735

310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

V
ISIO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

23



Vision Providers

Tung, Jason, OD
2879 95TH ST
STE 179
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 305-0789

Ullmann, Scott, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Van, Khai, C, OD
551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

Varela, Martin, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Varghese, Shinu, P, OD
4931 S RT 59
STE 115
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 904-1900

Varney, David, P, OD
124 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 358-4533

124 E BOUGHTON ROAD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 358-4533

Veld, Paul, A, OD
1080 E EXCHANGE
CRETE, IL 60417
(708) 672-3937

Vergara, Frank, L, OD
4970 THEODORE ST
PLAINFIELD, IL 60586
(815) 577-0020

Von Holten, Ryan, L, OD
25824 W EAMES ST
CHANNAHON, IL 60410
(815) 521-9950

Wallace, Whitney, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

1330 N LARKIN
STE B-04
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 553-0912

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Walsh, Judith, K, OD
21237 S LAGRANGE RD
FRANKFORT, IL 60423
(815) 469-8541

21237 SOUTH LAGRANGE RD
FRANKFORT, IL 60423
(815) 469-8541

Weisz, Caren, L, OD
3064 PLAINFIELD RD
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 744-6735

310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

370 HOUBOLT RD
STE 102
JOLIET, IL 60431
(815) 729-9143

Wilkinson, Taylor, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Williamson, Beverly, A, OD
11305 LINCOLN HWY
MOKENA, IL 60448
(815) 464-5448

14169 S BELL RD
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-0288

551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

Wilson, Lisa, L, OD
13231 W 143RD ST
HOMER GLEN, IL 60491
(708) 301-2020

1960 ESSINGTON RD
UNIT 2
JOLIET, IL 60435
(815) 436-1144

3124 S ROUTE 59
NAPERVILLE, IL 60564
(630) 388-0606

Wojcik Mcnicholas,
Lauren, P, OD
330 SPANGLER RD
ROMEOVILLE, IL 60446
(815) 886-0800

Wu, Sandra, B, OD
1111 BROOK FOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 267-9016

Wyssman, William, H, OD
724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

V
IS

IO
N

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

R
S

24



Vision Providers

Yin, Diana, OD
724 E BOUGHTON RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60440
(630) 633-5631

Young JR, Jeffrey, C, OD
310 S WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 771-0600

Young, Stephenie, L, OD
141 N WEBER RD
BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490
(630) 378-0878

Yusufzai, Danial, OD
1101 BROOKFOREST AVE
SHOREWOOD, IL 60404
(815) 230-6410

Zadel, Steven, L, OD
551 E LINCOLN HWY
NEW LENOX, IL 60451
(815) 215-3115

Zintak, Lori, B, OD
19975 LAGRANGE RD
FRANKFORT, IL 60423
(815) 464-5009

V
ISIO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

25



ILLINOIS

KANKAKEE COUNTY

Clinical Social Worker

Indiana Clinic Behavorial
Health CM Gateway
(317) 963-2200
Baird, Danette A LCSW
Gender: Female
NPI: 1700838919
License: IN 35000617A
Practice Focus: Virtual Care -
Audio/Visual
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

WILL COUNTY

Clinical Social Worker

Indiana Clinic Behavorial
Health CM Gateway
(317) 963-2200
Baird, Danette A LCSW
Gender: Female
NPI: 1700838919
License: IN 35000617A
Practice Focus: Virtual Care -
Audio/Visual
Office Hours:
Monday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Tuesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Wednesday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Thursday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Friday: 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Behavioral Services

* Board Certified Provider
* Proveedor especialista certificado

B
E

H
A

V
IO

R
A

L 
SE

R
V

IC
E

S

26



ALL COUNTIES

Mail Order

Centerwell Pharmacy, Inc
Mail Order
800-379-0092

Centerwell Specialty
Pharmacy, Inc
Mail Order
800-486-2668

ILLINOIS

KANKAKEE COUNTY

Retail

CVS Pharmacy 16327 - 90
Day
1615 N State Route 50
Bourbonnais, IL 60914
815-933-1777

Pharmacies

90 day represents those pharmacies that offer an extended supply of maintenance medications. Most
network pharmacies participate in ePrescribing.

90 días representa a las farmacias que ofrecen suministros a largo plazo de medicamentos de
mantenimiento. La mayoría de las farmacias de la red utilizan ePrescribing (el método de recetas

electrónicas).

P
H

A
R

M
A

C
IE

S

27



A

7
ABC Home Medical Supply
Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Advanced Respiratory Inc . . . . . 7
Ahmad, Sidra, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Ahmed, Fariha, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Akbar, Sabah, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

11
Aleszczyk Varney,
Katarzyna, M, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Alles, Mark, M, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

4
American Anesthesiology
Associates of Illinois . . . . . . . . . .
Annum, Maria, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Ansari, Kashifa, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Argao, Michael, T, OD . . . . . . . . . 11
Asadullah, Maliha, OD . . . . . . . . 11
Awad, Abdelhafeth, N, OD . . . . . 10

B

Baird, Danette A LCSW . . . . . . . . 26
Balogh, Miklos, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Barber, Lauren, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Baseleon, William, C, OD . . . . . . 11
Bassett, Karyn, B, OD . . . . . . . . . 11
Bastermajian, Paul, H, OD . . . . . 11
Beasley, Courtney, A, OD . . . . . . 11
Becker, Julie, L, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Behm, Gwen M PA . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Benkeser, Angela, M, OD . . . . . . 11
Berry, Brian, P, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Better Health . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Bhambri, Amit, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Bhar, Nina, D, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Bhatia, Sumit, P, MD . . . . . . . . . . 10
Bhatnagar, Dipa, A, OD . . . . . . . . 11
Bjorseth, Cynthia, B, OD . . . . . . . 12
Boots, Timothy, D, OD . . . . . . . . . 12
Bouton, Brian, K, OD . . . . . . . . . . 12
Bowers, Paige, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Brachmanski, Mark, E, OD . . . . . 12
Braley, Ellen, K, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Brito, Juan, I, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Bruner, Reema, K, OD . . . . . . . . . 12
Bryant, Simone CNP . . . . . . . . . . 5
Bubanko, Pauline, P, OD . . . . . . . 12
Bubanko, Steven, A, OD . . . . . . . 12
Burke, Mark, W, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Burns, Florianne, P, OD . . . . . . . . 12

7
Byram Healthcare Centers
Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

C

Campbell, Antonio, W, OD . . . . . 12
Casper, David, J, OD . . . . . . . . . . 12
Centerwell Pharmacy, Inc . . . . . 27

27
Centerwell Specialty
Pharmacy, Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Cheung, Denny, A, OD . . . . . . . . 12

12
Chiaramonti, Nicholas, A,
OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

12
Chinosornvatana, Arpirut,
OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

13
Chinosornvatana, Kelly,
K, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Choi, Jean, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Chung, Anne, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Cianfrone, Brigitte, OD . . . . . . . . 13

9
Clinical Pathology
Laboratories Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Collett, Laurie, L, OD . . . . . . . . . . 10
Comfort Medical LLC . . . . . . . . . . 7
Corbin, Stephanie, OD . . . . . . . . . 13
Corsiatti, Nicole, OD . . . . . . . . . . 13
Crofoot, Neil, A, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 13

10
Cuccia Kawakami, Teresa,
L, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

13
Cullen-Regan, Margaret,
M, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

27
CVS Pharmacy 16327 - 90
Day . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

D

Dada, Kinza, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Daley, Robert J MD . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Danahey, Shawn, W, OD . . . . . . 10
Danko, Catherine, E, OD . . . . . . . 13
Dembo, Brian, M, OD . . . . . . . . . . 13
Dettmann, Dennis, E, OD . . . . . . 13
DeVito, Dana, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Dhaliwal, Manpreet, K, OD . . . . . 13
Didier, Jami, H, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Doherty, Taryn, L, OD . . . . . . . . . 13
Dominion Diagnostics . . . . . . . . 9
Dowell, Blake, W, OD . . . . . . . . . 14
Downing, Cheryl, D, OD . . . . . . . 14
DROZD, DANIELLE, L, OD . . . . . . 14
Dunlap, Brent, P, OD . . . . . . . . . . 10
Durias, Griffin, P, OD . . . . . . . . . . 14
Dygola, Shawn, A, OD . . . . . . . . . 14
Dynasplint Systems Inc . . . . . . . 7

E

Esposito, Thomas, C, OD . . . . . . 14
Evans, Jacqueline, C, OD . . . . . . 14

F

Fary, Michael, J, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 14
FERIEND, WILLIAM, T, OD . . . . . 14

9
Fort Wayne Medical
Laboratories Corporation . . . . . .
Fron, Cheryl, L, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Fron, John, M, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

G

Gallagher, Margaret NP . . . . . . . 4

14
Galli Rasmussen, Livia,
S, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Gandhi, Swati, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Gardner, John, J, OD . . . . . . . . . . 14
Gasca, Vicki, H, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Gehrke, Robert, R, OD . . . . . . . . . 14
Genotox Laboratories LTD . . . . . 9

Gentry, Emily, M, OD . . . . . . . . . . 10
Godwin, Bodie, K, OD . . . . . . . . . 14
Goodwin, Robert, D, OD . . . . . . . 15
Goulart, Jonathan, D, OD . . . . . . 15
Gralak, Kevin, T, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Graves, Mark, V, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Gregg, Sarah, J, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Guenther, Jack, G, OD . . . . . . . . . 15
Gula, Jennifer, M, OD . . . . . . . . . 15
Guzik, Steven, P, OD . . . . . . . . . . 15

H

Haddad, Lauren, OD . . . . . . . . . . 15
Hanger Clinic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4,6
Hannoun, Selma, OD . . . . . . . . . 15
Heimlich, Marvin, H, OD . . . . . . . 15

15
Hemsworth-Coffey, Cherie,
L, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Hines, Thomas, E, OD . . . . . . . . . 15
Ho, Bryant S MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Hobi, Dana, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Holland, Adrienne, OD . . . . . . . . 15

7
Home Delivery Incontinent
Supplies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

7
Hook's Oxygen and Medical
Equipment . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Hrynewycz, Mark, A, OD . . . . . . . 16
Hsiue, Anne, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Husain, Zainab, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Hyderi, Atha, A, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 16

I

Iafigliola, Carla, M, OD . . . . . . . . 16

26
Indiana Clinic Behavorial
Health CM Gateway . . . . . . . . . .

5,6
Integrated Rehab
Consultants LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Ippolito, Deanna, K, OD . . . . . . . 16

J

Jaffery, Syed, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Jager, Jason, E, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Jakupovic, Amela, OD . . . . . . . . . 16
Jawdi, Ammar, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 16

10
Jeziorny Kerouac, Lisa,
M, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Jhawar, Neha, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Joshi, Dharti, M, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 16

K

Kahle, Breanna, L, OD . . . . . . . . . 16
Kamide, Cynthia, L, OD . . . . . . . . 16
Kammer, Leo, J, OD . . . . . . . . . . 16
Karim, Fatima, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Kasmer, Kathleen, M, OD . . . . . . 16
Katiyar, Ajay, K, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Kaur, Rajinder, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Kelly, Aaron, R, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Khalil, Deanna, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Khouri, Marlin, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Kim, Donghyun, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 16

Kim, Steven, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Kirschner, Kenneth, M, OD . . . . . 17
Kirschner, Paul, S, OD . . . . . . . . . 17
Kling, Paul, S, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Knoop, Stewart, C, OD . . . . . . . . 17
Konczal, Emily, R, OD . . . . . . . . . 17
Kosiba, Erica, L, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Krall, Daniel, G, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Kueltzo, Glenn, D, OD . . . . . . . . . 17
Kuhar, Ludwig, C, OD . . . . . . . . . 17

L

LabCorp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Lancaster, John, M, OD . . . . . . . . 17
Larson, Robert, A, OD . . . . . . . . . 17
Le, Tanya, N, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Lee, Christine, J, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Lee, Michael, E, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 17

17
Lezondra-Wheatley,
Beverly, J, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Liberator Medical Supply . . . . . . 7
Lietz, Jerome, C, OD . . . . . . . . . . 17
Lincare Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Lingk, Johanna, K, OD . . . . . . . . . 17
Lopez, Alex, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Loydall, Viktoria, V, OD . . . . . . . . 17
Ludag LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,2
Lue, Tiffany, A, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Luker, Lindsay, A, OD . . . . . . . . . 17

M

Macagba, Gregory, OD . . . . . . . . 10
Macci, Tehneiyat, J, OD . . . . . . . . 17
Manongdo-Joya, Sarah, OD . . . . 17
Marzec, Pamela, M, OD . . . . . . . . 18
Mascitti, Haley, A, OD . . . . . . . . . 18
Masood, Soumaiya, OD . . . . . . . 18
MDINR LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

1,4
METRO INFECTIOUS DISEASE
CONSULTANTS LLC . . . . . . . . . . . .
Meus, Daniel, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Meus, Megan, L, OD . . . . . . . . . . 18
Miao, Katie, H, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Micetich, Jonathan, E, OD . . . . . 18
Michaels, Suzann, L, OD . . . . . . . 18

4
Midwest Post Acute Care
PLLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Millennium Health LLC . . . . . . . . 9
Mintchell, Paula, S, OD . . . . . . . . 18
Mobini, Parisa, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Mohsin, Mohammed, T, OD . . . . 18
Montwill, Edward, L, OD . . . . . . . 18
Moore, Maria, A, OD . . . . . . . . . . 18
Moy, Cindy, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Mubeen, Sana, M, OD . . . . . . . . . 18
Munir, Bisma, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

N

8
National Seating and
Mobility Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Nawaz, Shabana, OD . . . . . . . . . 18

Index

IN
D
E
X

28



Nelson, Ashley, N, OD . . . . . . . . . 18
New, Gregory, M, OD . . . . . . . . . . 18
Nierman, Lawrence, H, OD . . . . . 18
Niziol, Paulina, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Nouhakis, Eleni, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 19

O

Opferman, William, OD . . . . . . . 10
Option Care . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4,8
OrthoMidwest PLLC . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Ostbloom, Rena, K, OD . . . . . . . . 19
Owens, Kristopher, M, OD . . . . . 19

P

Pacholek, Angelika, A, OD . . . . . 19
Pandya, Gulshan E OTR . . . . . . . 5
Pappas, George, G, OD . . . . . . . . 19
Paradesi, Andrea, L, OD . . . . . . . 19
Paradigm Labs LLC . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Park, Jenny, J, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Park, Jin, H, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Park, Quentin, G, OD . . . . . . . . . . 19
Paskvan, Michael, V, OD . . . . . . . 19

19
Patel Carrizales,
Rachana, S, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Patel, Biren, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Patel, Darshita, B, OD . . . . . . . . . 19
Patel, Jay, B, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Patel, Payalben, R, OD . . . . . . . . . 19
Patel, Priyanka, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Patel, Ronak M MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Patel, Shivani, K, OD . . . . . . . . . . 19
Patel, Shrey, Y, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Patel, Shreya, V, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Patel, Tejal, S, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Patel, Vrajika, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Paul, Sneha, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Peachey, Tayler, R, OD . . . . . . . . 10
Petecki, Eric, J, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Peterson, Rick, E, OD . . . . . . . . . . 20
Phelps, Jillian, M, OD . . . . . . . . . . 20
Phung, Shu Sheng, S, OD . . . . . . 20
Pietrzyk, Christa, D, OD . . . . . . . . 20
Pietrzyk, Jeffrey, M, OD . . . . . . . . 20
Plummer, Nellie, N, OD . . . . . . . . 20
Porretta, Therese, M, OD . . . . . . 20
Precision Diagnostics . . . . . . . . . 9

Q

Qadri, Madiha, T, OD . . . . . . . . . . 20
Quick, Mary, OPT . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

R

20
Ramachandran, Prasod, C,
OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Rana, Chirag, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Rana, Snaha, B, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Ranta, Erik, M, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Rector, Lindsey, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Reeves, Cassie, J, OD . . . . . . . . . . 20
Reitz, Sarah, J, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

Reyes, Catherine, M, OD . . . . . . . 20
Rippel, Kyle, W, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Risman, Elijah, R, OD . . . . . . . . . . 20
Rizwan, Sabina, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Roache, Valarie, M, OD . . . . . . . . 21
Ross, James, B, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Ross, Mark, I, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

S

Sabiri, Fariha, F, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Sajdecki, Lawrence, J, OD . . . . . 21
Salameh, Rana, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Sanders, Claire, E, OD . . . . . . . . . 10
Santucci, Michelle, L, OD . . . . . . 21
Saras, Hussam, A, OD . . . . . . . . . 21
Schiferl, Lana, P, OD . . . . . . . . . . 21
Schillman, Laurey, L, OD . . . . . . . 21

10
Selvaraj, Rajakumari, P,
MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Sesso, Patrick, B, OD . . . . . . . . . . 21
Sheldon, Deann, L, OD . . . . . . . . 21
Shpountova, Kristina, OD . . . . . . 21
Shrestha, Sapana, OD . . . . . . . . . 21
Siddiqi, Mariam, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Sigler, Melissa, K, OD . . . . . . . . . . 22

22
SILVERSTEIN, Jacqueline,
K, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Singh, Alesha, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Sirhan, Jeanan, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Slowik, Aleksandra, OD . . . . . . . . 22
Slowik, Margaret, J, OD . . . . . . . . 22
Smith, Allan, J, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Smith, Todd, F, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Sowinski, James, B, OD . . . . . . . . 22
Spencer, Mark, D, OD . . . . . . . . . 22
Spevacek, Lisa, B, OD . . . . . . . . . 22
Spoula, Melissa, S, OD . . . . . . . . . 22

4,6
SRT Prosthetics and
Orthotics LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Stallbaumer, Jacob, L, OD . . . . . 22
Stammich, Jennifer, J, OD . . . . . 22
STARON, JEFFREY S MD . . . . . . . . 2
Stephens, Gary, L, OPT . . . . . . . . 10
Stock, Alison, F, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Strive Medical . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Strupek, Cailyn, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Subak JR, Joseph, OD . . . . . . . . . 22
Sury, Ana, M, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Swetland, Beth, A, OD . . . . . . . . . 23
Szklarski, Erin, L, OD . . . . . . . . . . 23

T

Tahir, Tauseef, U, OD . . . . . . . . . . 23
Thakrar, Neal, K, OD . . . . . . . . . . 23
THAMPI, ANGELA, M, OD . . . . . . 23
Tira, Tonya, M, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Toader, Maria, S, OD . . . . . . . . . . 23
Todd, Ann, E, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Toledo, Susana, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Torson JR, Richard, J, OD . . . . . . 23
Totos, Deborah, A, OD . . . . . . . . . 10

Tran, Duc, M, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Tran, Michael, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Trieu, Victoria, C, OD . . . . . . . . . . 23
Tritsch, Erica, T, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Troutman, Thomas, M, OD . . . . . 23
Truong, Dac-Nha, L, OD . . . . . . . 23
Tuel, James, A, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Tung, Jason, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

U

Ullmann, Scott, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 24

V

Van, Khai, C, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Vance III, Calvin, C, OD . . . . . . . . 10
Varela, Martin, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Varghese, Shinu, P, OD . . . . . . . . 24
Varney, David, P, OD . . . . . . . . . . 24
Veld, Paul, A, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Vergara, Frank, L, OD . . . . . . . . . . 24
Vidas, Mark, J, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Von Holten, Ryan, L, OD . . . . . . . 24

W

Wallace, Whitney, OD . . . . . . . . . 24
Walsh, Judith, K, OD . . . . . . . . . . 24
Weisz, Caren, L, OD . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Wilkinson, Taylor, OD . . . . . . . . . 24
Wilson, Lisa, L, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

24
Wojcik Mcnicholas,
Lauren, P, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Wu, Sandra, B, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Wyssman, William, H, OD . . . . . 24

Y

Yin, Diana, OD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Young JR, Jeffrey, C, OD . . . . . . . 25
Young, Stephenie, L, OD . . . . . . . 25
Yusufzai, Danial, OD . . . . . . . . . . 25

Z

Zadel, Steven, L, OD . . . . . . . . . . 25

Index
IN
D
E
X

29



 

 
This page was intentionally left blank 

Esta página se ha dejado intencionadamente en blanco 



 

 
This page was intentionally left blank 

Esta página se ha dejado intencionadamente en blanco 



 

 
This page was intentionally left blank 

Esta página se ha dejado intencionadamente en blanco 






